Program:

Bookstore
Code

DR11
DR13
DRO03
ETO02
FLASH

DR15
MS03

Student Name:

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crump

Computer Aided Design Technology
Mechanical Drafter Diploma

2018 Required Books/Supplies

1st Trimester
Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics
Autocad 2017 Tutorial-First Level 2D Fundamentals
80626 Drafting Kit
Calculator
Flash Drive

2nd Trimester

Parametric Modeling SolidWorks 2012
Machinists' Ready Reference

3rd Trimester
No additional books or supplies are required

4th Trimester

No additional books or supplies are required

Estimated Total Books/Supplies Cost

The college reserves the right for prices to vary as this is only an estimate. Only supplies are taxable.

ISBN

9780134306414
9781630570378
Supply
Supply
Supply

9781585036998
9780970339850

1/19/2018

Estimated Cost

$125.00
$48.00
$41.00
$25.00
$11.00

$250.00

$47.00
$40.00

$87.00

$337.00



