Student Name:

Tennessee College of Applied Technology Crump

Program:	Computer Aided Design Technology	1/19/2018
	Mechanical Drafter Diploma	

Bookstore Code	2018 Required Books/Supplies	ISBN	Estimated Cost
	1st Trimester		
DR11	Technical Drawing with Engineering Graphics	9780134306414	\$125.00
DR13	Autocad 2017 Tutorial-First Level 2D Fundamentals	9781630570378	\$48.00
DR03	80626 Drafting Kit	Supply	\$41.00
ET02	Calculator	Supply	\$25.00
FLASH	Flash Drive	Supply	\$11.00
			\$250.00
	2nd Trimester		
DR15	Parametric Modeling SolidWorks 2012	9781585036998	\$47.00
MS03	Machinists' Ready Reference	9780970339850	\$40.00
			\$87.00

3rd Trimester

No additional books or supplies are required

4th Trimester

No additional books or supplies are required

Estimated Total Books/Supplies Cost

\$337.00

 $The \ college \ reserves \ the \ right for \ prices \ to \ vary \ as \ this \ is \ only \ an \ estimate. \ Only \ supplies \ are \ taxable.$